

Bidder ROSENBAUER
Check \$ 804,241.52 BID

Bidder _____
Check \$ _____

Bidder _____
Check \$ _____

Bidder _____
Check \$ _____

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Materia.	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

ADD ENDORSEMENT #1
NOT INCLUDED

\$ 804,241

1 Adn

Bidder CIFANI & SONS Bidder _____ Bidder _____ Bidder _____
Check \$ 50 BID BOND Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Materia.	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

ADDED
#1

INCLUDED

616, 218.75

Adn

Bidder APG OFFICE

Bidder RCF GROUP

Bidder NATIONAL OFFICE

Bidder GOFS COMMERC.

Check \$ 570 BID BOND

Check \$ 570 BID BOND

Check \$ 570 BID BOND

Check \$ 238,103 BID BOND

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

4,128,611.24

ADDENDUM #1

ADDENDUM #1

ADDENDUM #1

ACKNOWLEDGED

INCLUDED

NOT INCLUDED

ADDENDUM #1

4,006,983.25

3,358,910.50

BID BOND

NOT SIGNED

INCLUDED

4,762,052.83

~~FFR~~ Bond
invalid

AFFIDAVIT
SIGNED
w/o NOTARY SEAL

fra
invalid
bond

WIBMASON

BLINK MARKETING

570 BID BOND

1,111,767.30

ADDENDUM #1

ADDENDUM #1

ACKNOWLEDGED

INCLUDED

2,622,801

2,235,345.78

1 Adn